Jeugd Trio League N-BRABANT Poule A

4e speeldag : Bowling- en Partycentrum de Maaspoort

N

BOWLING FEDERATIE
TEAMNAAM
Pinfal Scratch game 1
Pinfal Scratch game 2
Pinfal Scratch game 3
Pinfal Scratch game 4
Pinfal Scratch game 5
Pinfal Scratch OTA

Dagtotaal

Vorige pinfall

Nieuw pinfalltotaal:

Punten game 1
Punten game 2
Punten game 3
Punten game 4
Punten game 5

Punten OTA

Dagtotaal

Vorig puntentotaal

Nieuw puntentotaal

Vorig klassement

Nieuw klassement
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558 547 531 496 537 427
621 534 539 404 435 365
511 559 496 503 407 454
486 461 471 424 437 437
582 585 449 499 456 336
637 589 603 477 422 448
3395 3275 3089 2803 2694 2467
10211 10071 9346 8987 8575 7939
13606 | 13346 | 12435 | 11790 | 11269 | 10406
2,0 2,0 2,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
2,0 2,0 2,0
6,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 1,0 2,0
14,0 14,0 9,0 7,0 5,0 2,0
41,0 36,0 27,0 21,0 18,0 10,0
55,0 50,0 36,0 28,0 23,0 12,0
1 2 5
1 2 3 4 5 6

Handtekening wedstrijdleider: ...




